Crate EURO 60x40x42 with reinforced bottom

Technical specification

Features:
Colour
Material
Volume

Weight

grey
PP
88|

3.51 kg
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The Euro crate a universal workhorse in all branches of
industry. Cold, contact heat, acid and lye resistant. Plastic
boxes made of top quality polyprophylene. Optimized for usage
in automatized logistics (suitable for use on moving and roller

conveyors). Supports imprinting.

Product code: 965768

Number of pieces on the pallet: 20

Dimensions

Length

Widht

Height

Internal dimensions
Internal dimension length
Internal dimension width

Internal dimension height

%, +420 565 534 000

60 cm

40 cm

42 cm

57 cm

37 cm

41.5¢cm


http://www.tbaplast.cz
file:///editor/image/eshop_products_other_pictures/3229/e_965768_l.jpg
mailto:info@tbaplast.cz
tel:+ 420 565 534 000

	Crate EURO 60x40x42 with reinforced bottom
	Technical specification


